
Nationale Sud-Ouest - Moyenne Distance
Lit-et-Mixe 17.6.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Lucien CORMIER
3705CE COTS
Circuit : Jalonne
Distance : 2530m (Dénivelé 25m)
Temps : 0:23:06 (9'08"/km)

4/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Lily CORMIER 0:21:17
2. Erian PAGE 0:21:51
3. Léane DURAND 0:22:40

1. 31 00:03:33 238m 14'55"/km
2. 32 00:02:05 00:05:38 214m 9'44"/km
3. 33 00:04:19 00:09:57 424m 10'11"/km
4. 34 00:04:21 00:14:18 368m 11'49"/km
5. 35 00:01:23 00:15:41 167m 8'17"/km
6. 36 00:01:44 00:17:25 373m 4'39"/km
7. 37 00:03:07 00:20:32 269m 11'35"/km
8. 255 00:01:47 00:22:19 291m 6'08"/km
9. 999 00:00:47 00:23:06 119m 6'35"/km
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